MASON INDUSTRIES, Inc.] ].os navE

Manufacturers of Vibration Control Products WM sw
CUSTOMER

350 Rabro Drive 2101 W. Crescent Ave., Suite D

Hauppauge, NY 11788 Anaheim, CA 92801 CUSTOMER P.O. Super W Pad
631/348-0282 714/535-2727 with Steel Plate
FAX 631/348-0279 FAX 714/535-5738 MASON M.I.

and Friction Pad

Info@Mason-Ind.com Info@MasonAnaheim.com DWG. NO.
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Flatback
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TYPE Super WSW LOAD RATINGS Hardness)
Recommended Recommended Maximum K
Load per 2x2"sq. Load per Area  Load per Area 50 200 / ais m 40
Durometer [lbs]  [kg] [los/in?] [kg/mm?] [lbs/in2] [kg/mm?] g 40,
160
30 80 35 20 014 27 019 st e
40| 120 55 30 .021 40 028 25 100 ool 24
Standard 50| 180 80 45 .032 60 .042 A L A0
60| 240 110 60 .042 80 .056 / £
70| 360 165 90 .063 120 .084 %
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Maximum Load

DEFLECTION [in] 0.113 20% Deflection
Recomended Maximum Load
15% Deflection

CERTIFICATION DATA

TAG:
1 6
UNIT :
2 7
PLAN VIEW OF PAD LOCATION : 3 8
Click with mouse for each location >
1 4 9
5 10 :
Sets Required:

A B P

*Available in 27 (51mm) increments

Durometer of Pad Material to be: DURO

rDWN: ICHKD: rDATE: rDWG. No.




	CUSTOMER P: 
	O: 

	MASON M: 
	I: 

	DURO: 
	0: 
	0: 


	DWG NO: 
	JOB  NAME: 
	CUSTOMER: 
	TAG:  
	UNIT: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	SETS REQ: 
	M1: 1
	M3: 
	M4: 
	M6: 
	M7: 
	Click with mouse for each location: Click with mouse for each location >
	#1: Off
	#3: Off
	#4: Off
	#6: Off
	#7: Off
	A: 
	B: 
	#8: Off
	#10: Off
	#11: Off
	#13: Off
	#14: Off
	M8: 
	M10: 
	M11: 
	M13: 
	M14: 
	DWN: 
	CHKD: 
	DATE: 
	P: 


